
NO DOSEN PEMBIMBING PUSKESMAS DKK

1402 A2 12 Tangen Sragen

1413 B3 12 Kalijambe Sragen

1401 A1 13 Banyudono II Boyolali

1414 B4 12 Mojosongo Boyolali

1406 A6 13 Karangdowo Klaten

1410 A10 12 Gantiwarno Klaten

1408 A8 13 Andong Boyolali

1415 B5 12 Simo Boyolali

1409 A9 12 Karangpandan Karanganyar

1404 A4 12 Jatisrono 1 Wonogiri

1403 A3 12 Tirtomoyo I Wonogiri

1407 A7 12 Baturetno I Wonogiri

1420 B10 13 Plupuh I Sragen

1419 B9 12 Tanon I Sragen

1418 B8 12 Pedan Klaten

1416 B6 12 Cawas I Klaten

9 Dhoni Akbar Ghozali, dr 1405 A5 12 Ampel II Boyolali

10 Lukman Aryoseto, dr 1417 B7 12 Sukoharjo Sukoharjo

11 Dyah Ratna Budiani, Dra, M.Si. 1411 B1 13 Jatinom Klaten

12 Tri Nugraha Susilawati, dr,M.Med. 1412 B2 12 Juwiring Klaten
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NO DOSEN PEMBIMBING PUSKESMAS DKK

1415 B5 12 Masaran II Sragen

1411 B1 13 Kalijambe Sragen

1404 A4 12 Kartosuro Sukoharjo

1407 A7 12 Baki Sukoharjo

1402 A2 12 Teras Boyolali

1410 A10 12 Banyudono II Boyolali

1409 A9 12 Kedawung II Sragen

1414 B4 12 Jenar Sragen

1405 A5 12 Tasikmadu Karanganyar

1418 B8 12 Kerjo Karanganyar

1416 B6 12 Nogosari Boyolali

1406 A6 13 Cepogo Boyolali

1412 B2 12 Baturetno I Wonogiri

1408 A8 13 Wonogiri I Wonogiri

1413 B3 12 Jatinom Klaten

1420 B10 13 Trucuk I Klaten

9 Dhoni Akbar Ghozali, dr 1401 A1 13 Pracimantoro 1 Wonogiri

10 Lukman Aryoseto, dr 1419 B9 12 Sukoharjo Sukoharjo

11 Dyah Ratna Budiani, Dra, M.Si. 1417 B7 12 Prambanan Klaten

12 Tri Nugraha Susilawati, dr,M.Med. 1403 A3 12 Mojolaban Sukoharjo
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